
PACHET MATERIALE electrice

I.D.: 41572602

Data publicarii	29.01.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 537,06 RON - 537,06 RON

Descriere: tub neon 18 w-4x4.20=16.81 starter-4x1.68=6.72 manusi-1x2.94=2.94 tub neon 18 w-3x4.20=12.61 banda izolat-4x2.94=11.76 tub neon 36 w-2x4.45=8.91 bec led E27 15 W LR-3x10.92=32.77 bec led E14 7w LR-3x10.08 =30.25 tub neon 18 w-33 x4.20=138.66 starter-19x1.68=31.93 proiector led 50 w-2x58.82=117.65 diblu mungo 10x90-4 x0.92=3.70 surub lemn 6x100-4x0.34=1.34 sir cleme -2x6.30=12.61 cablu 3x1,5-30x2.10=63.03 bec-2x10.92=21.85 balast electronic-2x11.76=23.53
